
18/418 Ellenabeich/North Cuan - Oban  

  Monday to Friday from 21st September 2020 

Note: Sch Sch   Sch 
Service: 418 418 418 418 418 

Ellenabeich  0800 0947 1533 1645 
Noth Cuan  0815 1002 - - 
Balvicar  0821 1007 1541 1653 
Clachan Seil  0826 1012 1546 1658 
Barran Estate 0815 - 1035 - - 
Kilmore 0818 0846 1039 1608 1716 
Soroba, Lunga Road 0826 - - - - 
Oban, Glengallan Road 0832 - - - - 
Oban Fire Station 0835 0852 1045 1614 1722 
Oban HS 0841 0856 - - - 
Oban, Supermarkets 0844 0901 1048 1617 1725 
Oban, Station Sq 0846 0904 1051 1620 1728 
Dunollie, Kerrera Terrace 0853     
Park Primary 0855     

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 

 
 

18/418 Oban - Ellenabeich/North Cuan  

  Monday to Friday  

Note: Sch   Sch Sch 
Service: 418 418 418 418 418 

Oban Primary Campus    1523  
Oban, Supermarkets   1400 -  
Oban Station Sq 0712 0840 1405 1530 1535 
Oban, Supermarkets - 0842 1407 1532 1537 
Oban HS - 0845 - 1547 1547 
Oban Fire Station 0716 0847 1410 1550 1550 
Primary Campus - 0849 - - - 
Kilmore 0722 0854 1416 1556 1556 
Barran Estate - - 1419 1559 - 
Clachan Seil 0742 0914 1442  1616 
Balvicar 0747 0919 1447  1621 
North Cuan - - 1454  1631 
Ellenabeich 0754 0927 1504  1641 

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 

 

Please maintain physical distancing with our drivers and fellow customers. Thank You.  

 
 
 
 



 

18/418 Ellenabeich/North Cuan - Oban  

  Saturday  

Service: 418 418 
Ellenabeich 0947 1533 
Noth Cuan 1002 - 
Balvicar 1007 1541 
Clachan Seil 1012 1546 
Barran Estate 1035 - 
Kilmore 1039 1608 
Oban Fire Station 1045 1614 
Oban, Supermarkets 1048 1617 
Oban, Station Sq 1051 1620 

 
 
 

18/418 Oban - Ellenabeich/North Cuan  

  Saturday  

Service: 418 418 
Oban, Supermarkets  1400 
Oban Station Sq 0843 1405 
Oban, Supermarkets 0845 1407 
Oban Fire Station 0848 1410 
Kilmore 0854 1416 
Barran Estate - 1419 
Clachan Seil 0914 1442 
Balvicar 0919 1447 
North Cuan - 1454 
Ellenabeich 0927 1504 

 

Please maintain physical distancing with our drivers and fellow customers. Thank You.  

 
 
 


